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2025 ANNUAL IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_ADC3F25E0880

Fleet MPS

PrintReleaf certifies that Fleet MPS customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 11,254,456 total standard
sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 1,351 standard trees and have offset 218.795 MTCO2e emissions for

the consumption of 5,381,522 sheets of paper during the year 2025.
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REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
France (Torcé)

Romania

Malaysia

Tanzania

British Columbia (Redstone)
Northern California

United Kingdom

CARBON IMPACT

Carbon Project
Turkey - Hydropower Project

India - Hydropower Project (Kinnaur)
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Trees
539
394
165
129
66.99
50.63

6.78

Total Trees 1,351

MTCO2e
110.278

108.518

Total MTCO2e  218.795



